HPD Sleeving (3:1) Metric – Technical Data Sheet
Revision 2 – January 2024
Product Data
Storage:
Cool dry place out of direct sunlight
Recommended temp +10°C to 25°C
Recommended Printer & Ribbon:
Sumitag Printer:

• Print onto Paper liner for QA
• Print Performance to Military requirements
(See ribbon TDS)
• Available in 12 colours
• 12.5, 25 & 50mm Sleeve lengths
3:1 Sleeves:
Minimum ID
Supplied (mm)
Maximum ID
Recovered (mm)
Wall Thickness
Recovered (Nom.)
Minimum
Markers/Box
Order Code
1.5 0.5 0.5 1000 HPD-015-500-**-S-3X_V2
3.0 1.0 0.6 1000 HPD-030-500-**-S-3X_V2
4.8 1.6 0.65 1000 HPD-048-500-**-S-3X_V2
6.0 2.0 0.7 1000 HPD-060-500-**-S-3X_V2
9.0 3.0 0.8 500 HPD-090-500-**-S-3X_V2
12.0 4.0 0.85 500 HPD-120-500-**-S-3X_V2
18.0 6.0 1.0 500 HPD-180-500-**-S-3X_V2
24.0 8.0 1.2 300 HPD-240-500-**-S-3X_V2
40.0 13.0 1.25 100 HPD-400-500-**-S-3X_V2
** = See colour codes below
3:1 Continuous sleeving:
Minimum ID
Supplied (mm)
Maximum ID
Recovered (mm)
Wall Thickness
Recovered (Nom.)
Minimum
Spool length
(M)
Order Code
1.5 0.5 0.5 30 HPC-015-30M-**-3X
3.0 1.0 0.6 30 HPC-030-30M-**-3X
4.8 1.6 0.65 30 HPC-048-30M-**-3X
6.0 2.0 0.7 30 HPC-060-30M-**-3X
9.0 3.0 0.8 30 HPC-090-30M-**-3X
12.0 4.0 0.85 30 HPC-120-30M-**-3X
18.0 6.0 1.0 30 HPC-180-30M-**-3X
24.0 8.0 1.2 20 HPC-240-20M-**-3X
40.0 13.0 1.25 15 HPC-400-15M-**-3X
** = see colour codes below
Colour Codes  Colour Codes
BK Black BE Blue
BN Brown VT Violet